
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:41am
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Event 40a: Para IP Men AWII Bronze Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 2 Nathan BROEREN (Brunswick CC) 4:02.169
Half Lap 0.118 (2)

Lap 1 25.213 25.213 (1)
Lap 2 17.375 42.588 (1)
Lap 3 17.460 1:00.048 (1)
Lap 4 18.650 1:18.698 (1)
Lap 5 19.506 1:38.205 (1)
Lap 6 20.179 1:58.384 (1)
Lap 7 20.531 2:18.916 (1)
Lap 8 20.286 2:39.203 (1)
Lap 9 21.151 3:00.354 (1)

Lap 10 20.759 3:21.113 (1)
Lap 11 20.879 3:41.993 (1)
Lap 12 20.176 4:02.169 (1)

2. 6 Cameron MARSHALL (Hawthorn CC) 4:06.366 +4.197
Half Lap 0.060 0.060 (1)

Lap 1 26.068 26.068 (2)
Lap 2 18.433 44.501 (2)
Lap 3 19.094 1:03.596 (2)
Lap 4 19.528 1:23.124 (2)
Lap 5 19.847 1:42.972 (2)
Lap 6 20.209 2:03.181 (2)
Lap 7 20.283 2:23.465 (2)
Lap 8 20.553 2:44.019 (2)
Lap 9 20.709 3:04.728 (2)

Lap 10 20.660 3:25.389 (2)
Lap 11 20.665 3:46.054 (2)
Lap 12 20.311 4:06.366 (2)


